SUPER SERIES

Rank Competitor(s)

Brooklyn Castro
Chelsea Thur
Kate Boyes
Kendra Russell
Hannah Male
Mary Chidiac
Catherine Cox
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Club

Valleyview SC
Valleyview SC
Langley FSC

Abbotsford SC
Kerrisdale FSC

Northern BC Centre for Skating

White Rock South Surrey SC
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SKATECANADA

Ethan Swinburnson

Date:

17-May-2015

2015 Super Series Victoria Day Competition

Section
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

2:16:14PM

Surrey, BC
2015-05-15 to 2015-05-17

Bronze Women (INT)

Category Result Summary
IN

27.55
24.33
24.32
24.27
24.00
21.65
21.26

Points

27.55
24.33
24.32
24.27
24.00
21.65
21.26
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